

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 842

OFFERED BY MR. COMER OF KENTUCKY

Page 7, line 11, strike “paragraphs (4) and (7)” and insert “paragraph (7)”.

Page 7, strike lines 12 and 13 and redesignate the subsequent subparagraphs accordingly.

Page 7, line 14, strike “(4), as so redesignated” and insert “(5)”.

Page 7, line 17, strike “(5), as so redesignated” and insert “(6)”.

